
Contact Josh Blom (661-6439 josh3113@yahoo.com ) to re-schedule any U12 games.

1.      Have a good reason to reschedule, such as half the team not available.

2.      Please give one week notice before game is to be played.

3.      Contact the other coach and arrange for a date to reschedule, then contact scheduler

4.      Games are to be rescheduled, not cancelled, unless no other option is possible.

HOME AWAY HOME AWAY HOME AWAY HOME AWAY

Sat 9/7/2019 9:00

Sat 9/7/2019 10:30 Anderson Sporting

Sat 9/7/2019 12:00 Dan H Rapids

Sat 9/7/2019 1:30

Mon 9/9/2019 6:15

Tue 9/10/2019 6:15 Sounders Whitecaps

Thur 9/12/2019 6:15 Union Anderson McCrone Whitecaps

Sat 9/14/2019 9:00

Sat 9/14/2019 10:30

Sat 9/14/2019 12:00

Sat 9/14/2019 1:30

Mon 9/16/2019 6:15 Sporting Dynamo Union Crew McCrone Sounders Dan H Timbers

Tue 9/17/2019 6:15 Anderson Dynamo

Thur 9/19/2019 6:15 Rapids Timbers

Sat 9/21/2019 9:00

Sat 9/21/2019 10:30 Crew Anderson Union Sporting

Sat 9/21/2019 12:00 Rapids McCrone Whitecaps Dan H

Sat 9/21/2019 1:30 Timbers Sounders

Mon 9/23/2019 6:15 Whitecaps Sounders Anderson Crew

Mon 9/23/2019 7:00 Dynamo Union

Tue 9/24/2019 6:15

Thur 9/26/2019 6:15

Sat 9/28/2019 9:00

Sat 9/28/2019 10:30

Sat 9/28/2019 12:00

Sat 9/28/2019 1:30

Mon 9/30/2019 6:15 Dynamo Crew Sounders Dan H

Tue 10/1/2019 6:15

Thur 10/3/2019 6:15 Rapids Sounders Timbers McCrone

Sat 10/5/2019 9:00

Sat 10/5/2019 10:30

Sat 10/5/2019 12:00

Sat 10/5/2019 1:30

Mon 10/7/2019 6:15 Sporting Anderson Timbers McCrone

Mon 10/7/2019 6:15 Union Crew Field #3c

Tue 10/8/2019 6:15 Whitecaps Rapids Sporting Crew

Tue 10/8/2019 6:15 Sounders Dan H Field #3c

Thur 10/10/2019 6:15 Timbers Rapids Union Dynamo

Sat 10/12/2019 9:00 Dynamo Anderson

Sat 10/12/2019 10:30  

Sat 10/12/2019 12:00 Whitecaps Timbers

Sat 10/12/2019 1:30

Mon 10/14/2019 6:00 Crew Sporting

10/14/2019 6:15 Dan H Whitecaps

Tue 10/15/2019 6:15 McCrone Rapids

Thur 10/17/2019 6:15

Coach Team Coach Team

Crystal Gemar Sounders Ryan Elwood Crew

Toby Gall Whitecaps Jessie Scott Dynamo

Andy Haas Rapids Union

Josh Pavlish Timbers Marlania Mentele Sporting

Vermillion McCrone Vermillion Anderson

BARSTOW 1 BARSTOW 2

YYSA/VYSL Fall U10 2019 Schedule Current as of: 10/7/2019

Procedure for Rescheduling U10 and Above Games

U10 SCHEDULE

DATE TIME

FIELD

LCSC#3A LCSC#3B



Vermillion Dan H


